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TC Grun-Weil3 Altforweiler (401)
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Anlage
ComotorstralBe, 66802 Altforweiler
m 0178 - 11 32 32 6 info@tcaltforweiler.de

Sportwart/in
Abel, Frank

Jugendwart/in

Oosting, Rodger
T 01752078680 rodger.oosting@gmail.com
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Herren 75 1 (4er)

MF: Helmut Jochum; T 06836 685611
m 0176 55402952; hhh.jochum@web.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

o 0 WN B

Jochum, Helmut (1946)
Keller, Roland (1948)
Finfrocken, Fred (1945)
Kamp, Klaus (1941)
Bitzer, Gunther (1941)
Feit, Jean-Claude (1944)

ID-Nr.

14600526
14806008
14551806
14105369
14105340
14451504

LK

LK17,2
LK20,3
LK24,2
LK21,9
LK23,1
LK21,0
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